Resultater — Park Tour 2017 - Etape 2

2017-05-30

Lang svaer 3525 meter (44 /44)

Placering

Navn
Niklas Mgnster

Morten Ornhagen Jgrgensen

Mikkel Holm

Troels Nielsen
Flemming Jargensen
Gustav Moll

Carsten Thyssen
Allan Thesbjerg
Hedvig Gydesen
Jan Thomsen

Erik Thesbjerg
Astrid Ank Pedersen
Greti Penték
Theresa Skouboe
Jonas Kokholm
Rikke Holm Jensen
Mathias Mgnster
Henrik Henriksen
Jacob Mikkelsen
Susanne Thyssen
Jens Jakob Steffensen
Mads Mikkelsen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Rebecca Thyssen
Anne-Sofie Harfot
Frank Jensen

Troels Jensen

Finn Ingwersen
Kate Nielsen
Henning Vide Pedersen
Anders Harfot
Frederik Lee
Michael Straube
Lene Vide Pedersen
Julianus Dyrlund
Julie Mortensen
Alberte Thyssen
Ask Baaner

Hans Jgrgen Vad
Henning Hansen
Per Mgnster

Pernille Vinther
Rune Nygaard

Kort svaer 2075 meter (9/9)

Placering
1.

© XN WN

Navn

Elanor Henriksen
Laura Holm

Irene Mikkelsen
Andrea Hohnke
Charlotte Wilsky

Trine Ravn

Elin Jensen

Lone Wulff

Mette Klinge Cornelius

Klub
Horsens OK
SNAB
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
SNAB

OK Sorg
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
SNAB
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Horsens OK
SNAB
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Klublgs

Klub

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Tid
18:48
19:02
19:31
19:42
20:20
20:40
20:46
21:03
21:04
22:31
22:44
22:58
23:09
23:22
23:36
23:49
24:58
25:08
25:11
25:12
26:07
26:09
26:47
28:08
28:14
28:16
28:30
30:05
30:53
30:59
33:16
33:25
37:34
38:06
44:18
49:34
51:54
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

13:18
13:59
14:56
16:53
18:30
19:05
19:19
23:22
31:20

MeOS 2017-06-01 22:17:41, Lang sveer, (1/2)

Efter nr. 1

+0:14
+0:43
+0:54
+1:32
+1:52
+1:58
+2:15
+2:16
+3:43
+3:56
+4:10
+4:21
+4:34
+4:48
+5:01
+6:10
+6:20
+6:23
+6:24
+7:19
+7:21
+7:59
+9:20
+9:26
+9:28
+9:42
+11:17
+12:05
+12:11
+14:28
+14:37
+18:46
+19:18
+25:30
+30:46
+33:06

Efter nr. 1

+0:41
+1:38
+3:35
+5:12
+5:47
+6:01
+10:04
+18:02



Mellemsvar 1750 meter (20 /20)

Placering

Navn

Christian Bgje
Frederik Bgje
Anton Andersen
Eline Thyssen
Johanne Skouboe
Mathias Klinge Cornelius
Jonas Wulff

Emil Andersen
David Andersen
Lukas Verhelst
Juliane Gram Fuglgaard
Sarah Evermann
Hannah Evermann
Silja Amundsen
Ella Mikkelsen
Karoline Sparke
Rebekka Sparke
Benjamin Buhl
Frida Vinther

Julie Halkjeer

Let 1025 meter (31/31)

Placering

Navn

Elias Gram Fuglgaard
Rasmus Efsen

Freja Duedahl Nielsen
Jonas Mikkelsen
Esther Henriksen
Amalie Lgvdahl
Sofie Riis

Bastian Bjerre

Mie Gravholt

Eskild Nielsen
Rasmus Groth

Mads Nygaard

Mark Nygaard

Noah Buhl

Toke Hyldahl

Gry Duedahl Nielsen
Amalie Kronborg
Milla Bjerre

Kristine Skouboe
Asta Foli

Linus Fuglgaard
Gustav Riis

Astrid Nielsen
Frederik Ussing
Frida Boye

Lina Alberte Bro Warming
Frederik Lgvdahl
Jakob Wulff

Julie Kronborg
Lukas Gravesen
Viktor Mgller

Klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Klublgs
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublags
Klublas
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Horsens OK

Klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs
Klublgs
Klublgs
Horsens OK
Klublas
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Klublgs

Tid
10:46
11:48
11:51
12:46
13:13
13:13
14:19
15:46
16:02
17:05
17:46
17:51
18:12
20:52
25:47
27:56
28:12
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
5:24
7:21
7:41
8:38
9:44
10:53
11:16
11:19
11:48
11:58
12:16
12:22
12:25
13:03
13:06
14:51
14:59
15:37
16:25
16:28
16:44
17:08
19:02
19:50
20:29
20:32
21:59
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

MeOS 2017-06-01 22:17:41, Mellemsveer, (2/2)

Efter nr. 1

+1:02
+1:05
+2:00
+2:27
+2:27
+3:33
+5:00
+5:16
+6:19
+7:00
+7:05
+7:26
+10:06
+15:01
+17:10
+17:26

Efter nr. 1

+1:57
+2:17
+3:14
+4:20
+5:29
+5:52
+5:55
+6:24
+6:34
+6:52
+6:58
+7:01
+7:39
+7:42
+9:27
+9:35
+10:13
+11:01
+11:04
+11:20
+11:44
+13:38
+14:26
+15:05
+15:08
+16:35



